

PRICE INFORMATION FROM 1 JULY 2025

CREMATION FEES		
Adult	Monday to Saturday	£745
Direct Cremation		£375
Aged 18 and under		Free of Charge
Additional Cost	Extended half hour Service	£375
Service Only		£375
Double Family Service		£1120/£1490
Double Time Service		£1120
Scattering of Ashes	From different Crematorium	£70

OBITUS WECASTING FACILITY	
Live + 28-day	£54
Download Link	£10
Digital Download (Stand Alone Product)	£50
Keepsake Copy of Webcast (DVD/BluRay/USB/CD)	£55
Additional Copies of Webcast (DVD/BluRay/USB/CD)	£32

OBITUS TRIBUTES	
Single Photo	Free
Basic Slideshow (up to 25 photos)	£50
Music Tribute (up to 25 photos with chosen music)	£75
Themed Tribute	£95
Extras:	
Extra single photo	£10
Tribute download	£10
Extra tribute photos	£22
Extra work charge	£22
Family supplied tribute	£32

GLASGOW CREMATORIUM IS SITUATED JUST INSIDE THE MAIN GATES OF WESTERN NECROPOLIS, 19 TRESTA ROAD, MARYHILL, GLASGOW G23 5AA



PRICE INFORMATION FROM 1 JULY 2025

BOOK OF REMEMBRANCE	
Two Line entry	£115
Five Line entry	£145
Eight Line entry	£185
Additional charge for Badge or Emblem etc.	£135

REMEMBRANCE CARDS	
Two Line entry	£115
Five Line entry	£145
Eight Line entry	£185
Additional charge for Badge or Emblems etc.	£135

COMMEMORATIVE WALL TABLETS	
Small Tablet - 10 year lease (3 lines of script)	£450
(renewal of 10 year lease)	£285
Small Tablet – Replacement Mid-Lease	£165
Large Tablet - 10 year lease (6 lines of script)	£650
(renewal of 10 year lease)	£350
Large Tablet – Replacement Mid-Lease	£300
Niches (10 year lease when available)	£250

GLASGOW CREMATORIUM IS SITUATED JUST INSIDE THE MAIN GATES OF WESTERN NECROPOLIS, 19 TRESTA ROAD, MARYHILL, GLASGOW G23 5AA